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Product description

Description:

Benefits:

Product features

For threads:

Packs of:

Weight/pack:

EAN:

Customs tariff
number:

ETIM 6.0:

ETIM 5.0:

eCl@ss 8.0/8.1:

eCl@ss 7.0/7.1:

eCl@ss 6.0/6.1:
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Serrated contact washers facilitate secure PE conductor connection.

If fitted professionally, a conductive connection is created between the contact washer and the

metal

Saves time by eliminating the manual removal of paint

M6

100 pc(s).

0.1 kg

4028177021495

73182200

ECO000098

EC000098

23090101

27149205

27149205
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