Rittal - The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.

Contact washers – SZ 2334.000

Date: Jan 12, 2017



ENCLOSURES POWER DISTRIBUTION CLIMATE CONTROL IT INFRASTRUCTURE SOFTWARE & SERVICES

Contact washers - SZ 2334.000

created: 12.01.2017 build on www.rittal.com/uk-en



Product description	
Description:	Serrated contact washers facilitate secure PE conductor connection.
Benefits:	If fitted professionally, a conductive connection is created between the contact washer and the metal Saves time by eliminating the manual removal of paint
Product features	
For threads:	M6
Packs of:	100 pc(s).
Weight/pack:	0.1 kg
EAN:	4028177021495
Customs tariff number:	73182200
ETIM 6.0:	EC000098
ETIM 5.0:	EC000098
eCl@ss 8.0/8.1:	23090101
e CI@ss 7.0/7.1:	27149205
e CI@ss 6.0/6.1:	27149205

© Rittal 2017

eCl@ss 5.1/5.1.4:

27189215

2017 © Rittal Ltd UK

© Rittal 2017 2